In
du
st
ria
l
PXT Xmas Tree Gauge
66 	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Description & Features:

Guide for scale codes. 1/4” NPT connection available
upon request. For options, attach suffix to end of
order code: i.e. PXT1137-G for GLYCERIN FILL
Option suffix:
G = Glycerin filled
SG-4 = 4” (100mm) Safety glass lens
SF4 = 4” (100mm) Silicone filled
ZR = StabiliZRTM movement
Range Code
0/1,000 psi PXT1134
0/1,500 psi PXT1135
0/2,000 psi PXT1136
0/3,000 psi PXT1137
0/5,000 psi PXT1138
0/10,000 psi PXT1139
0/15,000 psi PXT1140
0/20,000 psi PXT1141
Order Codes